
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

767

710

1096

701

837

494

659

980

795

831

789

717

695

962

793

1086

588

1213

676

473

798

744

937

703

932

359

742

888

894

938

577

500

Name

Björn RYDBERG

ROBIN SUNDELL

Anton LUNDGREN

Jesper LARSSON

Linus ERIKSSON

Jesper HÖGLUND

Manne DAHLGREN

Andrè LINDBERG

Linus ASTANDER

Andreas ANDERSSON

Pontus STADENBERG

Johan BENDER

Felix NILSSON

Christoffer SJÖLUND

Adam SUNDIN

Johan KITS

Robin NANDER

Jonathan LUNDQVIST

Magnus SVENSSON

Sebastian BERGLUND

Linus LINDER

Marcus WETTERHEIM

Felix ERIKSSON

Dick THULLGREN

Alexander AHOLA

Phongdanai CHAIYAROP

Jesper LUNDBERG

Oskar NILSSON

Philip JOHANSSON

Ken BENGTSSON

Andreas FREDIN

Eddie LIND

Club

TIBRO MK

JÄRVA

HANINGE MK

ASMUNDTORPS MK

TOMELILLA MK

WOXNADALENS MK

MC ALINGSÅS

ASMUNDTORPS MK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

SMK MOTALA

FALKÖPINGS MK

SKIVARPS MK

UMEÅ AK

HUSKVARNA MK

GÖTA MS

ANDERLÖVS MK

LINKÖPINGS MS

VEIGE MOTOCROSSKLUBB

NYNÄSHAMNS MCK

ANDERSLÖVS MK

HÖKENSÅS MCK

TOMELILLA MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

MORA MK

SMK EKSJÖ

VRIGSTAD MK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

SKENE MS

MCK HALLANDIA

SÖSDALA MK

MK TRANAN

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

10

8

7

5

3

3

Diff

12.216

23.404

25.963

48.547

50.252

58.986

1:06.276

1:09.221

1:09.631

1:13.114

1:38.350

1:38.769

1:53.001

1:56.544

2:02.310

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

Total Tm

29:05.062

29:17.278

29:28.466

29:31.025

29:53.609

29:55.314

30:04.048

30:11.338

30:14.283

30:14.693

30:18.176

30:43.412

30:43.831

30:58.063

31:01.606

31:07.372

29:16.850

29:22.209

29:24.265

29:24.998

29:25.846

29:51.233

29:59.365

30:00.520

30:23.163

29:49.515

21:00.270

17:12.306

14:55.321

12:27.110

5:42.509

6:27.880

Best Tm

1:57.010

1:57.282

1:57.863

1:58.296

1:59.744

1:59.490

2:00.510

1:59.577

2:00.614

1:59.817

2:00.608

2:01.878

2:01.818

2:03.476

2:02.395

2:02.988

2:05.330

2:04.424

2:04.344

2:03.292

2:03.428

2:04.032

2:05.991

2:03.565

2:09.179

2:13.767

2:04.714

2:08.388

2:08.647

2:17.963

2:04.483

2:06.073

Team/Sponsor

Honda City

RILA Racing

Bloms MX Racing

HFMX/RG3

Nilssons Motor

Bloms Mx Racing

HEA MC RACING

Nilssons Motor

motostar.se

Nilssons Motor

Soders

TEAM MC-SPORT

Bloms MX Racing

Eliasson Racing

J:E/KTM RACING

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.216

Avg. Speed

52,606

Best Lap Tm

1:57.010

Best Speed

52,303

Best Lap by

767 - Björn RYDBERG
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

www.ahlgrengraphics.com
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Sverige Cup - Deltävling 3

MX 2

Heat 2

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:21

Välabanan 1,700 Km

2011-06-05 15:20


